Annexure-4
Name of the corporate debtor: Rohit Ferro-Tech Ltd ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 07/02/2020; List of creditors as on: 23/12/2020

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in %)

Details of Details of claim
claim admitted Amount
of any
\dentification % of Amount of mutual Amount of [Amount  of|
SI. No. |Name of creditor Amount of Amount | Whether . contingent claimnot |claim under| Remarks, if any
No. Date of Amount . Nature of voting dues, that
y . claim . covered by| related : claim admitted |verification
receipt claimed admitted claim uarantee arty? share in may be
g party? CoC set- off
1 gj{kz;“ Merchandise 1 20-02-2020 7 14,59,00,000] 2 14,59,00,000] Unsecured Claim 20|Yes 0%) 20| 20| 20| 20
Suanvi Trading &
2 Investment Co. Pvt. 2 20-02-2020) X 1,50,00,000{ X 1,50,00,000Unsecured Claim % 0]Yes 0% 0| 20| 20| 20|
3 [Poddar Mech Tech 3 20:02-2020|  282,00,000] 2 82,00,000|Unsecured Claim 20|Yes 0%) 20| 20 20 20
Services Pvt. Ltd.
4 i{‘;eya”Sh Leafin Pt. 4 20-02-2020|  14,98,50,000| 2 14,98,50,000|Unsecured Claim zofves %) 20 20 20 20
5 m"ﬁfg’"e Suppliers 5 20-02-2020| 14,67,00,000| 14,67,00,000|Unsecured Claim zofves 0% 20 20 20 20
6 :\T“&;’y& Enterprises 6 20-02-2020| % 16,13,00,000| 16,13,00,000|Unsecured Claim z0fves 0% 20 20 20 20




